
Holbein White Ibis Watercolor Paper Hot Press
The paper's fine texture is ideal for detailed rendering with watercolor and colored pencil.

Introducing the new fine-grain (Hot Press) version of the popular White Ibis Watercolor Paper. 

Produced in Japan with a high cotton content, this paper offers excellent performance and value for 

detailed paintings and illustrations. Its smooth surface ensures vibrant color reproduction and easy 

layering, making it perfect for watercolor, colored pencil, and fine-tip pens.
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HOLBEIN New Products



Holbein White Ibis Watercolor Paper

New Cover Design! 
White Ibis Watercolor Cold Press Blocks 

Current Cover Design

New Cover Design

The White Ibis Watercolor Cold Press Block 

will feature a new cover design as current 

stock is depleted. All other specifications, 

inc luding the number of  sheets,  remain 

unchanged.

White Ibis watercolor paper, crafted in Japan, offers exceptional quality. It blends a cotton base with high-grade 
pulp, engineered to reduce absorption. This ensures your paints stay beautifully vibrant on the surface. Its 
strong surface strength also makes White Ibis versatile for a wide range of watercolor techniques.

Code

251 001

271 301

271 304

271 305

271 306

271 311

271 314

271 315

271 321

263 125

271 333

271 332

271 331

271 325

270 478

Sheets（788×1091mm）

Blocks

Spiral Bound Pads

A4 Pad

A4 Cut Papers

Mini Shikishi Board

1/4 Shikishi Board

Large Shikishi Board

Postcards

Large Postcards

WIB-SM

WIB-F4

WIB-F6

WIB-F8

WIS-SM

WIS-F4

WIS-F6

WIT-A4

WI-A4

WSK-03

WSK-02

WSK-01

WI-PCP

WI-PC(L)
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10
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Barcode

4938331 247459

4938331 247404

4938331 247411

4938331 247428

4938331 247435

4938331 247466

4938331 247473

4938331 247480

4938331 247497

4938331 230154

4938331 247534

4938331 247527

4938331 247510

4938331 247503

4938331 247442
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Product Number

Cold Press

Code

271 401

271 404

271 406

263 129

271 343

271 342

271 341

271 326

Block

A4 Cut Paperｓ
Mini Shikishi Board

1/4 Shikishi Board

Large Shikishi Board

Postcards

WIBH-SM

WIBH-F4

WIBH-F6

WIH-A4

WHSK-03

WHSK-02

WHSK-01

WIH-PCP

Barcode

4938331 247596

4938331 247602

4938331 247619

4938331 247664

4938331 247657

4938331 247640

4938331 247633

4938331 247626

Product Sheets
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NEWHot Press

Product Number

※ Products are subject to change without notice for improvement.
※ This flyer is printed, so the colors may differ slightly from those of the actual product.
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