HOLBEIN New Products



The paper's fine texture is ideal for detailed rendering with watercolor and colored pencil.

Holbein White Ibis Watercolor Paper Hot Press

Introducing the new fine-grain (Hot Press) version of the popular White Ibis Watercolor Paper. Produced in Japan with a high cotton content, this paper offers excellent performance and value for detailed paintings and illustrations. Its smooth surface ensures vibrant color reproduction and easy layering, making it perfect for watercolor, colored pencil, and fine-tip pens.

Watercolor Blocks









F6 (410×318mm)

F4 (333×242mm)

SM (227×158mm)

Shikishi Boards



Large Shikishi Board (272×242mm)



1/4 Shikishi Board (120×135mm)



Mini Shikishi Board (75×75mm)

Packed Sheets and Postcards



A4 Cut Papers (210×297mm)



Postcards (100×148mm)

Holbein White Ibis Watercolor Paper

White Ibis watercolor paper, crafted in Japan, offers exceptional quality. It blends a cotton base with high-grade pulp, engineered to reduce absorption. This ensures your paints stay beautifully vibrant on the surface. Its strong surface strength also makes White Ibis versatile for a wide range of watercolor techniques.

Hot Press NEW

Code	Product	Product Number	Sheets	Unit	Barcode
271 401	Block	WIBH-SM	15	3	4938331 247596
271 404		WIBH-F4			4938331 247602
271 406		WIBH-F6			4938331 247619
263 129	A4 Cut Papers	WIH-A4	10	1	4938331 247664
271 343	Mini Shikishi Board	WHSK-03	10	5	4938331 247657
271 342	1/4 Shikishi Board	WHSK-02	5	5	4938331 247640
271 341	Large Shikishi Board	WHSK-01	1	10	4938331 247633
271 326	Postcards	WIH-PCP	30	5	4938331 247626

Cold Press

Code	Product	Product Number	Sheets	Unit	Barcode
251 001	Sheets (788×1091mm)		_	10	4938331 247459
271 301	Blocks	WIB-SM	15	3	4938331 247404
271 304		WIB-F4			4938331 247411
271 305		WIB-F6			4938331 247428
271 306		WIB-F8			4938331 247435
271 311	Spiral Bound Pads	WIS-SM	12	3	4938331 247466
271 314		WIS-F4			4938331 247473
271 315		WIS-F6			4938331 247480
271 321	A4 Pad	WIT-A4	12	3	4938331 247497
263 125	A4 Cut Papers	WI-A4	10	1	4938331 230154
271 333	Mini Shikishi Board	WSK-03	10	5	4938331 247534
271 332	1/4 Shikishi Board	WSK-02	5	5	4938331 247527
271 331	Large Shikishi Board	WSK-01	1	10	4938331 247510
271 325	Postcards	WI-PCP	30	5	4938331 247503
270 478	Large Postcards	WI-PC(L)	10	5	4938331 247442

New Cover Design! White Ibis Watercolor Cold Press Blocks

The White Ibis Watercolor Cold Press Block will feature a new cover design as current stock is depleted. All other specifications, including the number of sheets, remain unchanged.





 $[\]ensuremath{\ensuremath{\%}}$ Products are subject to change without notice for improvement.